
  
 

UNamur grille ECTS/ECTS grading tables, a.a. 2022-2023, ISCED 05 Natural Sciences, 
Mathematics and Statistics 

  

 
 

 
 

FACULTY OF SCIENCES 
 

1st Cycle | ISCED CODE 05 Natural Sciences, Mathematics & Statistics 
Including ISCED code 0841 
Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 1,08 % 1.08 % A 

19 2,09 % 3,17 % A 

18 5,30 % 8,47 % A 

17 6,66 % 15,13 % A 

16 10,10 % 25,23 % B 

15 11,92 % 37,16 % B 

14 13,51 % 50,67 % C 

13 12,61 % 63,28 % C 

12 12,87 % 76,15 % D 

11 11,46 % 87,60 % D 

10 12,40 % 100,00 % E 

 

2nd Cycle | ISCED CODE 05 Natural Sciences, Mathematics & Statistics 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 0,59 % 0,59 % A 

19 2,80 % 3,39 % A 

18 8,31 % 11,70 % A 

17 12,99 % 24,69 % A 

16 17,51 % 42,21 % B 

15 18,16 % 60,37 % B 

14 14,33 % 74,70 % C 

13 9,61 % 84,31 % C 

12 7,28 % 91,59 % D 

11 4,44 % 96,03 % D 

10 3,97 % 100,00 % E 



 

All Cycles | ISCED Code 05 Natural Sciences, Mathematics & Statistics 
Including ISCED code 0841 

Note d’examen système belge 
Grades Belgian Grade system 

% Examens 
% Exams 

Examens cumulatifs % 
Cumulative Exams % 

Note examen ECTS 
ECTS Exam Grade 

20 1,02 % 1,02 % A 

19 2,18 % 3,20 % A 

18 5,69 % 8,89 % A 

17 7,48 % 16,37 % A 

16 11,06 % 27,43 % B 

15 12,73 % 40,16 % B 

14 13,62 % 53,78 % C 

13 12,22 % 66,00 % C 

12 12,14 % 78,15 % D 

11 10,55 % 88,69 % D 

10 11,31 % 100,00 % E 
 


